
BECOME A
MYSTIQUE
MEMBER
HOW IT WORKS:

1. Select one of our 
3 membership options.

2. Your monthly investment 
earns Mystique points that are 
banked to your account to 
spend on your discounted 
services and products. There's 
NO LIMIT or EXPIRATION!

3. Use your points on your 
favorite Mystique treatments 
and products!

4. Enjoy ALL the perks
of being a Mystique Member!

MEMBERSHIP
OPTIONS: DIAMOND ELITE INSIDER

MONTHLY INVESTMENT

BOTOX® COSMETIC

SKINCARE

INJECTABLES

SKIN REJUVENATION
TREATMENTS

BODY TREATMENTS

COOLSCUPLTING® ELITE

Service

$11.90/Unit

20%

20%

25%

30%

$1,500 OFF

Members-Only Savings

$347 $197 $87

$12.60/Unit

15%

15%

15%

20%

$1,000 OFF

$13.30/Unit

5%

10%

10%

15%

$750 OFF

MEMBERSHIP PERKS: Front of the line pass
at events, "Spa Night"

Exclusive perks and
freebies at events

Curbside product pickup

Free Red Light Therapy add on

VIP parking

Starbucks on us with every
CoolSculpting® appointment

Avoid credit card fees

Additional savings on packages

10 free units of BOTOX® Cosmetic
during your birthday month

New perks added often!

Access to exclusive member-only events

2 passes per year to share your
discount with your friends

Swag bag when you sign up

Free monthly B-12 injection add-on

PER ADD ON AREA PER ADD ON AREA PER ADD ON AREA



CATEGORY BREAKDOWN
BOTOX® COSMETIC SKIN REJUVENATIONINJECTABLES SKINCARE PRODUCTSBODY TREATMENTS COOLSCULPTING®

ELITE

JUVÉDERM®
ULTRA XC

JUVÉDERM®
ULTRA PLUS XC

KYBELLA®

PRP Hair Restoration

PRP Under Eye

Sculptra®

SKINVIVE
by JUVÉDERM®

VOLBELLA® XC

VOLLURE® XC

VOLUMA® XC

VOLUX® XC

Dermaplane

DiamondGlow®

IPL

Microneedling

Microneedling
with PRP

SkinMedica® Peels

Sublime™

VI Peel

ZO® Skin
Health Peels

CoolTone®

Laser Hair Removal

Sculptra® Body

LATISSE®

SkinMedica®

ZO® Skin Health


