BECOME A MYSTIQUE MEMBER

HOW IT WORKS:

- Select one of our
 3 membership options.
- 2. Your monthly investment earns Mystique points that are banked to your account to spend on your discounted services and products. There's NO LIMIT or EXPIRATION!
- 3. Use your points on your favorite Mystique treatments and products!
- 4. Enjoy ALL the perks of being a Mystique Member!

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:





ELITE



INSIDER

MONTHLY INVESTMENT

\$347

\$197

\$87

Service

Members-Only Savings

BOTOX® COSMETIC	(== =\)	\$11.90/Unit	\$12.60/Unit	\$13.30/Unit
SKINCARE	500	20%	15%	5%
INJECTABLES	1000	20%	15%	10%
SKIN REJUVENATION TREATMENTS	(D),	25%	15%	10%
BODY TREATMENTS	8	30%	20%	15%
COOLSCUPLTING® ELITE	*	\$1,500 OFF PER ADD ON AREA	\$1,000 OFF PER ADD ON AREA	\$750 OFF PER ADD ON AREA

MEMBERSHIP PERKS:

- Access to exclusive member-only events
- 2 passes per year to share your discount with your friends
- Swag bag when you sign up
- Free monthly B-12 injection add-on

- Front of the line pass at events, "Spa Night"
- Exclusive perks and freebies at events
- Curbside product pickup
- Free Red Light Therapy add on
- ✓ VIP parking

- Starbucks on us with every CoolSculpting® appointment
- Avoid credit card fees
- Additional savings on packages
- 10 free units of BOTOX® Cosmetic during your birthday month
- New perks added often!

CATEGORY BREAKDOWN

BOTOX® COSMETIC

INJECTABLES

SKIN REJUVENATION

Dermaplane

IPL

BODY TREATMENTS

COOLSCULPTING® ELITE

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

Laser Hair Removal

Sculptra® Body

CoolTone®

LATISSE®

SkinMedica®

ZO® Skin Health

JUVÉDERM® ULTRA XC

JUVÉDERM® ULTRA PLUS XC

KYBELLA®

PRP Hair Restoration

PRP Under Eye

Sculptra®

SKINVIVE by JUVÉDERM®

VOLBELLA® XC

VOLLURE® XC

VOLUMA® XC

VOLUX® XC

Microneedling

DiamondGlow®

Microneedling with PRP

SkinMedica® Peels

Sublime™

VI Peel

ZO® Skin Health Peels